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Wines are subject to availability



Champagne & Sparkling

NV

NV
2013

NV
NV

NV

White

2023
2023

2022

2018
2023
2023

2023
2022

2023
2023

Rosé

2023
2022

Lancelot-Royer,
Reserve RR, Brut

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Dom Pérignon

Pinot Noir Blend, Thalia

Pinot Noir Blend, Swift,
Brut Rosé

Glera, Albino Armani,
Terre di Gioia, Prosecco

Riesling, Grosset, Margaret

Riesling, Hermann Ludes,
Off-dry

Chenin Blanc, Pichot,
Demi-Sec, Off-dry

Semillon, Tyrrell's, HYD
Sauvignon Blanc, Te Whare Ra

Pinot Grigio, Tiefenbrunner,
Merus

Garganega Blend, Pieropan

Chardonnay,
Jean-Louis Mothe

Chardonnay, Clonakilla

Chardonnay, Voyager,
Coastal

Shiraz, Battles

Grenache Blend, Calavon

Cramant, Champagne

Reims, Champagne

Epernay, Champagne

Tasmania
Orange, N.S.W.

Frivli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Clare Valley, S.A.

Mosel ,Germany
Vouvray, Loire Valley

Hunter Valley, N.S.W
Marlborough, N.Z.
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy

Chabilis, Burgundy, France

Canberra District, N.S.W.
Margaret River, W.A.

Geographe, WA

Provence, France

Wines are subject to availability

195

375
675

120
130

88

110
90

115

115
90
110

1156
170

150
80

90
140



Red

2023
2023
2023
2022

2021

2021
2020
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021

2022

Pinot Noir, Silent Way
Pinot Noir, Garagiste, Merricks
Pinot Noir, Clarence House

Pinot Noir, Kumeu River,
Village

Barbera Roccheviberti,
Vigna Lunga, Superiore

Sangiovese, Isole e Olena
Merlot, Cassini

Syrah, Barou, Petit Colorado
Tempranillo, Adrian Rodda
Shiraz, Greenock Creek
Shiraz, Eperosa, Krondorf

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Vasse Felix

Malbec, Achaval Ferrer

Dessert & Fortified

2021

2013

2022
2003

NV

Semillon, Henschke,
Noble, 375ml

Sémillon Blend, Doisy Daéne,
Deuxieme Cru, 375ml

Moscato, Marcarini, 750ml

Shiraz Blend, Seppelisfield
21-Year-Old Para Tawny

Tinta Roriz Blend,
Noval, Tawny, 750mI

Macedon Ranges, Vic.
Mornington Peninsula, Vic.
Coal River Valley, Tasmania

Hawke’s Bay, N.Z

Alba, Piedmont, Italy

Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy
Bordeaux, France

Rhéne Valley, France
Beechworth, Vic.

Barossa Valley, S.A.

Barossa Valley, SA

Margaret River, W.A.

Mendoza, Argentina

Eden Valley, S.A.

Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Asti, Piedmont, Italy

Barossa Valley, S.A.

Douro, Portugal

Wines are subject to availability

88
140
135

75

110

160
88
95

110
925

140

145

165

90

160

95
195

125



